
T'pol - Tornei e punteggi online 05-03-2026

CR VENETO (0402036A)
ARQUA' PETRARCA - 08-05-2004 - 16-05-2004

Torneo CR VENETO 0402036A

Luogo ARQUA' PETRARCA  [Padova - Veneto]
Periodo 08-05-2004 - 16-05-2004

Turni

Tipo Campionato Regionale
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione
Arbitri ROSSI MASSIMO - 

Partecipanti 64

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

60 2N Abazi Rhui               VEN PD 1700 0 0 1965 M 121316

37 2N Baldi Giancarlo          ITA VEN VI 1721 0 0 1956 M 108102

2 2N Ballarin Gabriele        ITA VEN VE 1754 0 0 1970 M 100100

17 2N Barbetta Cosimo          ITA VEN VI 1625 0 0 1946 M 103866

8 2N Battiston Gianfranco     ITA VEN VE 1628 0 0 1954 M 102356

52 CM Bdair Bilal              ITA VEN TV 1999 0 0 1984 M 815977 116398

24 1N Belloni Umberto          ITA VEN VE 1968 0 0 1944 M 815446 104183

41 2N Bettella Michele         ITA VEN PD 1682 0 0 1973 M 110676

47 1N Bettera Roberto          ITA VEN VE 1919 0 0 1958 M 115766

57 3N Biagioli Marco           ITA VEN VE 1536 0 0 1986 M 120495

54 2N Biagioli Valerio         ITA VEN VE 1625 0 0 1951 M 118681

33 CM Bonafede Alessandro      ITA VEN TV 2083 0 0 1990 M 813826 106501

12 2N Boscolo Gnolo Michele    ITA VEN VE 1759 0 0 1970 M 103352

30 2N Bozzao Francesco         ITA VEN VE 1646 0 0 1966 M 106343

34 FM Cacco Christian          ITA VEN VI 2319 0 0 1981 M 807338 107198

40 2N Calicchia Giovanni       ITA VEN PD 1760 0 0 1966 M 110671

45 2N Canazza Alessandro       ITA VEN PD 1772 0 0 1978 M 113663

56 CM Cardili Mariano          ITA VEN VE 1971 0 0 1961 M 816000 120463

43 1N Casciello Dimitri        ITA VEN VI 1820 0 0 1971 M 111229

62 2N Chiesa Roberto           ITA VEN VE 1700 0 0 1965 M 121688

58 NC Chiodini Sebastiano      ITA VEN VE 1458 0 0 1987 M 120499

55 2N Crivellaro Luciano       ITA VEN VE 1625 0 0 1939 M 118962

48 2N D'Elia Alessandro        ITA VEN VI 1688 0 0 1982 M 115779

38 1N Danese Aldo              ITA VEN VI 1760 0 0 1953 M 108103

3 CM Danieli Enrico           ITA VEN VI 2103 0 0 1968 M 806064 101215

1 1N Demiraj Rumi             ITA VEN PD 1871 0 0 1942 M

49 2N Drezzadore Dario         ITA VEN TV 1667 0 0 1989 M 116072

4 CM Faccia Sergio            ITA VEN VR 1980 0 0 1959 M 807982 101362

14 1N Ferrari Mario            ITA VEN RO 1759 0 0 1957 M 103563

6 2N Franco Leopoldo          ITA VEN VE 1423 0 0 1948 M 101470

18 CM Gennari Leone            ITA VEN VI 2068 0 0 1967 M 815357 103871

36 M Giuriati Paolo           ITA VEN TV 2185 0 0 1970 M 806056 107815

5 M Lain Luigi               ITA VEN VI 2235 0 0 1986 M 813001 101442

63 CM Lavric Mihail VEN TV 2100 0 0 1954 M 122707

26 CM Lorusso Giuseppe         ITA VEN BL 1987 0 0 1984 M 813893 105023

51 1N Maniero Riccardo         ITA VEN PD 1874 0 0 1976 M 116327

35 M Mileto Gabriele          ITA VEN VE 2206 0 0 1959 M 801755 107524

29 1N Morganti Lionello        ITA VEN PD 1739 0 0 1958 M 106102

15 1N Nagliati Paolo           ITA VEN RO 1829 0 0 1966 M 103566

20 CM Navarro Stefano          ITA VEN PD 2115 0 0 1987 M 812145 104047

21 2N Navarro Tommaso          ITA VEN PD 1685 0 0 1989 M 104060

25 1N Negro Raffaele           ITA VEN VR 1751 0 0 1948 M 104920

42 2N Palumbo Giuseppe         ITA VEN PD 1610 0 0 1967 M 110906

7 CM Pechy Alaster            ITA VEN VE 2138 0 0 1974 M 813990 101477

53 2N Pomaro Alberto           ITA VEN PD 1670 0 0 1992 M 118166

22 CM Quaranta Cristiano       ITA LOM MI 2031 0 0 1986 M 815810 104061

23 2N Quaranta Gaetano         ITA VEN PD 1718 0 0 1956 M 104062

31 CM Roberti Ignazio          ITA VEN VE 1992 0 0 1957 M 813729 106352

9 CM Rossato Armando          ITA VEN PD 2116 0 0 1961 M 809586 103233

16 CM Rossi Damiano            ITA VEN VE 2002 0 0 1985 M 815381 103678

32 1N Rossi Gianni             ITA VEN TV 1915 0 0 1942 M 106459

64 NC Scarabello Luca          ITA VEN VE 1407 0 0 1978 M 123218

61 3N Scarangella Luca         ITA VEN TV 1509 0 0 1964 M 121319

10 CM Sgaravatti Francesco     ITA FRI PN 2140 0 0 1957 M 812820 103234

39 CM Solinas Carlo            ITA VEN VE 2072 0 0 1957 M 805084 110297

59 2N Tescaro Stefano          ITA VEN VI 1700 0 0 1959 M 120544
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                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id        	Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

11 3N Tresin Ardilio           ITA VEN PD 1337 0 0 1937 M 103236

19 1N Valentini Paola          ITA VEN VI 1808 0 0 1966 F 103874

13 2N Vastano Ciro             ITA VEN VE 1700 0 0 1968 M 103359

44 1N Velluti Alberto          ITA VEN VE 1802 0 0 1969 M 111838

27 CM Ventura Boris            ITA VEN VI 2186 0 0 1972 M 804827 105665

50 1N Xia Jie                  ITA VEN VE 1985 0 0 1989 M 116156

46 1N Zangrando Gianpietro     ITA VEN VE 1768 0 0 1951 M 114694

28 1N Zarpellon Daniel         ITA VEN VI 1940 0 0 1974 M 105681
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

60 2N Abazi Rhui               1700 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1965 M 121316

37 2N Baldi Giancarlo          ITA 1721 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1956 M 108102

2 2N Ballarin Gabriele        ITA 1754 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1970 M 100100

17 2N Barbetta Cosimo          ITA 1625 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1946 M 103866

8 2N Battiston Gianfranco     ITA 1628 0 0.00 0.00 0 57 0 1954 M 102356

41 2N Bettella Michele         ITA 1682 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1973 M 110676

47 1N Bettera Roberto          ITA 1919 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1958 M 115766

57 3N Biagioli Marco           ITA 1536 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1986 M 120495

54 2N Biagioli Valerio         ITA 1625 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1951 M 118681

12 2N Boscolo Gnolo Michele    ITA 1759 0 0.00 0.00 0 -48 0 1970 M 103352

30 2N Bozzao Francesco         ITA 1646 0 0.00 0.00 0 -42 0 1966 M 106343

40 2N Calicchia Giovanni       ITA 1760 0 0.00 0.00 0 51 0 1966 M 110671

45 2N Canazza Alessandro       ITA 1772 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1978 M 113663

43 1N Casciello Dimitri        ITA 1820 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1971 M 111229

62 2N Chiesa Roberto           ITA 1700 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1965 M 121688

58 NC Chiodini Sebastiano      ITA 1458 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1987 M 120499

55 2N Crivellaro Luciano       ITA 1625 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1939 M 118962

48 2N D'Elia Alessandro        ITA 1688 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1982 M 115779

38 1N Danese Aldo              ITA 1760 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1953 M 108103

1 1N Demiraj Rumi             ITA 1871 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1942 M

49 2N Drezzadore Dario         ITA 1667 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1989 M 116072

14 1N Ferrari Mario            ITA 1759 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1957 M 103563

6 2N Franco Leopoldo          ITA 1423 0 0.00 0.00 0 -57 0 1948 M 101470

63 CM Lavric Mihail 2100 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1954 M 122707

51 1N Maniero Riccardo         ITA 1874 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1976 M 116327

29 1N Morganti Lionello        ITA 1739 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1958 M 106102

15 1N Nagliati Paolo           ITA 1829 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1966 M 103566

21 2N Navarro Tommaso          ITA 1685 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1989 M 104060

25 1N Negro Raffaele           ITA 1751 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1948 M 104920

42 2N Palumbo Giuseppe         ITA 1610 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1967 M 110906

53 2N Pomaro Alberto           ITA 1670 0 0.00 0.00 0 57 0 1992 M 118166

23 2N Quaranta Gaetano         ITA 1718 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1956 M 104062

32 1N Rossi Gianni             ITA 1915 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1942 M 106459

64 NC Scarabello Luca          ITA 1407 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1978 M 123218

61 3N Scarangella Luca         ITA 1509 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1964 M 121319

59 2N Tescaro Stefano          ITA 1700 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1959 M 120544

11 3N Tresin Ardilio           ITA 1337 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1937 M 103236

19 1N Valentini Paola          ITA 1808 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1966 F 103874

13 2N Vastano Ciro             ITA 1700 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1968 M 103359

44 1N Velluti Alberto          ITA 1802 0 0.00 0.00 0 51 0 1969 M 111838

50 1N Xia Jie                  ITA 1985 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1989 M 116156

46 1N Zangrando Gianpietro     ITA 1768 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1951 M 114694

28 1N Zarpellon Daniel         ITA 1940 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1974 M 105681
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